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Aluminium Caliper 0-500x0,05
mm with jaw length 300 mm

10182140

Standard caliper in Aluminium Jaws are made of hardend,

stainless steel. Product type Vernier caliper
Delivered in carton box for storage. Robust wooden box can be Protection Class P54
purchased additionally at Diesella item no. 10189820.
Brand name DIESELLA
® Jaws are made of hardened, stainless steel (jaw length up
to 800 mm can be offered) Net weight 1.400 kg
® The measuring beam and the marker are made of
aluminum profile
® |aser graduated and glare-free reading
e Very useful caliper due toits low weight
Anti-magnetic type can be offered by request.
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Product details

Item no.
EAN
Customs tariff

Sales Quantity

Product specifications

10182140

5708004022480

9017300000

Barcode
Resolution
Customs tariff
Jaw length
Measuring range
Material
Accuracy

Jaw length (Upper)

5708004022480

0,05 mm

9017300000

300 mm

0-500 mm

Aluminium

+ 0,07 mm

90 mm



