Product 16-08-2025



Aluminiu	m Caliper 0-500x0,05
mm with	jaw length 300 mm

10182140

Standard caliper in Aluminium Jaws are made of hardend, stainless steel.

Delivered in carton box for storage. Robust wooden box can be purchased additionally at Diesella item no. 10189820.

- Jaws are made of hardened, stainless steel (jaw length up to 800 mm can be offered)
- The measuring beam and the marker are made of aluminum profile
- Laser graduated and glare-free reading
- Very useful caliper due to its low weight

Anti-magnetic type can be offered by request.

Product details	
Item no.	10182140
EAN	5708004022480
Customs tariff	9017300000
Sales Quantity	1

Product specifications	
Barcode	5708004022480
Resolution	0,05 mm
Customs tariff	9017300000
Jaw length	300 mm
Measuring range	0-500 mm
Material	Aluminium
Accuracy	± 0,07 mm
Jaw length (Upper)	90 mm
Product type	Vernier caliper
Protection Class	IP54
Brand name	DIESELLA
Net weight	1.400 kg

